
Sadulpur - Shri Ganganagar Inaugural Special/04716X - Exp - NWR 
SDLP/Sadulpur Junction to SGNR/Shri Ganganagar Junction 

5h 15m - 245 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 13:00 0 1 0 77 NWR
2 TSD Tahsil Bhadra 13:50 13:55 5m 0 1 64 68 202 NWR
3 NHR Nohar 14:30 14:35 5m 0 1 104 63 196 NWR
4 ENB Ellenabad 15:05 15:10 5m 0 1 135 62 194 NWR
5 HMO Hanumangarh Town 15:45 15:50 5m 0 1 172 13 183 NWR
6 HMH Hanumangarh Junction 16:20 17:10 50m 1 178 81 184 NWR
7 SDS Sadulshahr 17:38 17:40 2m 0 1 216 50 183 NWR
8 SGNR Shri Ganganagar

Junction
18:15 0 1 245 - 176 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 09 2024 (18:06)

May 09 2024 (18:06)

1

1


